OVERVIEW
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
•	 Blowers
•	 Centrifuges
•	 Compressors
•	 Engines
•	 Fans

Datasheet
Ver 1.11.4.26
ORDERING CODE
• ECO-VS-10MM-10Hz: range 0-10 mm/s RMS
• ECO-VS-25MM-10Hz: range 0-25 mm/s RMS
• ECO-VS-50MM-10Hz: range 0-50 mm/s RMS
• ECO-VS-100MM-10Hz: range 0-100 mm/s RMS
• Other models are available upon request.
Note: Ecosense is continuously improving our products. Please refer to
our website to download the latest version of this datasheet.
Model ECO-VS is the ideal solution for sensing vibration on most